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Observations were drawn from Warwick {station 041525}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.77NNE3135.11008.07NW5925.117:4139NE036.516.3Su1
1012.431SE6125.91010.922SSE7026.015:0956SE029.121.5Mo2
1018.219SE4724.21020.626SE6020.808:4250SE026.015.6Tu3
1015.915SSE3329.61019.47SE5223.019:1131NE031.014.7We4
1014.815ESE2733.91018.76SSE6123.116:5737E035.013.5Th5
1015.919SSE2633.31019.54E5425.118:1241NE034.015.0Fr6
1014.59ESE3431.21018.59SE5624.916:4435NNE032.114.1Sa7
1012.217N3929.91015.76SE5825.116:3131NE031.715.2Su8
1010.013NE3132.91013.77SSW6125.3016.7Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1013.0163630.71016.1105924.331.915.8Mean
1002.77NNE2624.21008.04E5220.826.013.5Lowest
1018.231SE6135.11020.626SE7026.056SE036.521.5Highest
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